
The City of

Prague



What is Prague?



Prague – the capital of the Czech Republic

Area: 496 km²

Number of inhabitants: 1,261,715

Language: Czech

Currency: CZK (Czech koruna)

TOP 10 most wealthy regions by GDP in the EU

Rating: MOODY´S A1
STANDARD AND POOR´S AA-

Source: CSO



Prague - main economic indicators
• Average annual inflation rate (%)

• Gross domestic product at current prices (million EUR)
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Gross value added by selected CZ-NACE 
sectors in Prague

21%

12%

12%
14%

13%

28%

Wholesale and retail; transport;
hospitality (20.5%)

Information and communication (12.1%)

Finance and insurance (12.4%)

Public administration and defense;
education; health and social care (13.9%)

Professional, scientific and administrative
activities (12.9%)

Other (28%)

Source: CSO, 2013



Prague nowadays



TRANSPORT TELEMATICS

• Motor vehicles: 880 000 (13% of vehicles in Czech Republic)

• Underground: 65 km (3 lines)

• Tram network: 143 km (31 lines)

• Bus network: 810 km (248 lines)



Foreign direct investments in Prague

46 112 037 46 188 543 50 913 210 52 414 755

0

10000000

20000000

30000000

40000000

50000000

60000000

2010 2011 2012 2013

Ostatní kapitál

Reinvestovaný zisk

Základní kapitál



Innovation performance
Regional Innovation Scoreboard

Source: Regional Innovation Scoreboard 2014



Future of Prague



Technology transfer

Cooperation on the transfer of knowledge from scientific research 
into the commercial sphere

• Academy of Science

• 8 public universities and 26 private universities

European Global Navigation Satellite Systems Agency - Galileo

https://www.gsa.europa.eu/
https://www.gsa.europa.eu/gsa/about-gsa


Pre-commercial public procurement

Testing of the new ways of procurement supporting transfer R&D and 
triplehelix cooperation under the EU structural funding
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SPACE 
TECHNOLOGIES

DOWN TO EARTH



Technology- falling star

Space
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IoT Center 
and Incubator

Industry 4.0

Smart City




